
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

54 

141 

25 

44 

50 

80 

Name 

Sven Erik SIMS Johansen 

Morten Storsveen 

Roger Helgerud 

Robert Jenssen 

sverre saxegaard 

ragnar eriksen 

Make 

Y TZ 500 

BSA 

Best Tm 

1:52.179 

1:53.007 

1:54.614 

1:56.631 

1:56.901 

2:22.561 

In Lap 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

2 

Diff 

0.828 

2.435 

4.452 

4.722 

30.382 

Gap 

0.828 

1.607 

2.017 

0.270 

25.660 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Weather: Partly Cloudly - Temp: 17,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 20,5 C 

Printed: 05.08.2021 18:38:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Per Christian Skoglund 

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

ACR 4-6 NM/NC - CL authentic race 2021 

Classic Pre47-250-350-500-750-ForgottenEra 

Pre47-250-350-500-750-FE FP 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:20:00 

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km 

05.08.2021 18:20 


