







## ACR 4-6 NM/NC - CL authentic race 2021

Sorted on best lap time

Classic Pre47-250-350-500-750-ForgottenEra

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

Pre47-250-350-500-750-FE FP 1

05.08.2021 18:20



Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:20:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	54	Sven Erik SIMS Johansen	Y TZ 500	1:52.179	4		
2	141	Morten Storsveen		1:53.007	3	0.828	0.828
3	25	Roger Helgerud		1:54.614	3	2.435	1.607
4	44	Robert Jenssen	BSA	1:56.631	4	4.452	2.017
5	50	sverre saxegaard		1:56.901	3	4.722	0.270
6	80	ragnar eriksen		2:22.561	2	30.382	25.660

## **Announcements**

Weather: Partly Cloudly - Temp: 17,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 20,5 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Per Christian Skoglund

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

Printed: 05.08.2021 18:38:10

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no